

---

## **pachet CP**

I.D.: 44849516

---

Data publicarii	12.12.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 115,14 RON - 115,14 RON

---

Descriere: 1 cot buc 2x 0,5 =1 2 cot buc 4x 0,71= 2,84 3 teu buc 1x 0,84 =0,84 4 olandeza buc 1x 7,98= 7,98 5 teu pexal buc 1x 10,08= 10,08 6 cot buc 1 5,46x= 5,46 7 teava ppr buc 1x 11,76= 11,76 8 racord buc 1x 11,76 =11,76 9 niplu buc 5x 4,2= 21 10 teu ppr buc 4x 2,1= 8,4 11 reductie buc 2x 3,36= 6,72 12 niplu redus buc 1x 2,94 =2,94 13 mufe buc 2x 2,52= 5,04 14 dop buc 2x 2,1= 4,2 15 teu buc 1x 10,08= 10,08 16 conector buc 1x 5,04= 5,04

---